STAX LED FLOODLIGHTS
The next generation in outdoor lighting.
PRODUCT CODE SAP CODE POWER LUMEN CCT WEIGHT
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
SENSOR CORNER
BRACKET
STAX20W4K 2002128 20W 1830lm 4000K 0.6kg
STAX30W4K 2002129 30W 2830lm 4000K 0.6kg
STAX100W4K 2002132 100W 9600lm 4000K 1.8kg N/A
STAX150W4K 2002133 150W 15560lm 4000K 2.4kg N/A
STAX200W4K 2002134 200W 19560lm 4000K 2.8kg N/A
The next generation in floodlights.
Today’s innovative range meets current industry
demand for 4000K colour temperature.
200W             150W             100W             30W             20W
FEATURES
• 4000K CCT
• Power ranges available from 20W to 200W
• Compact designs in low wattage
• IP66 ingress protection rating
• Optional sensor available for selected models
• Optional corner bracket available for all models
BENEFITS
• Neutral white is more versatile
• Suitable for high power industrial settings
• Suitable for residential settings
• Weather and dust resistant for outdoor use
• Security option for entrance or driveway
• Mount to corner of building for greater coverage
STAX ECO
IP66
Ingress
Protection
Rating
Kg
IK08
Impact
Rating
0-180°
Adjustment
Angle
110°
Beam
Angle
3yr
W
Warranty
50,000hr
Expected
Lifetime
FIND OUT MORE:
FIND OUT MORE:
PRODUCT CODE SAP CODE POWER LUMEN CCT WEIGHT
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
SENSOR CORNER
BRACKET
STAX15W30W-TRI 2002130
15W
1720lm
1850lm
1740lm
4000K
5000K
6000K
0.6kg N/A
30W
2710lm
3180lm
2960lm
4000K
5000K
6000K
STAX50W-TRI 2002131 50W
5330lm
5410lm
4730lm
4000K
5000K
6000K
1.2kg
Multi wattage, Tritone selectable floodlights.
Tritone selectable colour temperature makes these
models versatile for a wide range of applications.
50W             15W/30W
FEATURES
• Tritone colour selectable
• 6 settings in 1 luminaire (15W/30W)
• IP66 ingress protection rating
• Compact design
• Optional sensor available for 50W model
• Optional corner bracket available for all models
BENEFITS
• Easily switch between CCT for added versatility
• Extremely versatile for a variety of settings
• Weather and dust resistant for outdoor use
• Suitable for residential settings
• Security option for entrance or driveway
• Mount to corner of building for greater coverage
STAX ECO Multi
IP66
Ingress
Protection
Rating
TRITONE
Colour
Changeable
Kg
IK08
Impact
Rating
0-180°
Adjustment
Angle
110°
Beam
Angle
3yr
W
Warranty
50,000hr
Expected
Lifetime
STAX90D-BRKT-S
2002136
STAX90D-BRKT-L
2002137
STAX-SENSOR
2002135
Sensor Type Passive Infrared
Detection Angle 120°
Detection Range 2 - 10m
Time Setting 10sec - 7min
Ambient Light 10 - 2000 Lux
Discreet security lighting.
Designed to easily fit to selected models and
features three easily adjustable sensor settings.
Designed for extra coverage.
Allows safe and easy mounting to corners of
buildings or square poles for greater light coverage.
PIR Sensor
Optional Accessories
90° Bracket
1300 001 LED (533)
  haneco.com.au
Compatible
Models
STAX20W4K
STAX30W4K
STAX15W30W-TRI
STAX50W-TRI
STAX100W4K
STAX150W4K
STAX200W4K
Compatible
Models
STAX20W4K
STAX30W4K
STAX50W-TRI
SMALL LARGE